
Measurements of 7501 Misty View Ln

1st Level  1121 sq ft
2nd Level  1621 sq ft
Total  2741 sq ft

The Square Footage-Method for Calculating: ANSI® Z765-2021 (American National Standards Institute®) Measuring
Standard for calculating gross living area (GLA), and non-GLA areas of the subject property, was utilized in creating
the sketch for this measurement report. 

FHA/VA Case No. 

Supplemental Addendum 0056288

N/A

7501 Misty View Ln

Knoxville Knox TN 37931

Charles Skalet

CR-2399 TN

08/25/2022

Form TADD2 - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE

Borrower

Lender/Client

Property Address

City County State Zip Code

File No.

Signature

Name

State Certification # State

Or State License # State

Date Signed

Signature

Name

State Certification # State

Or State License # State

Date Signed



FHA/VA Case No. 

Form SKT.BLDSKI - "TOTAL" appraisal software by a la mode, inc. - 1-800-ALAMODE

Building Sketch

N/A

7501 Misty View Ln

Knoxville Knox TN 37931

Borrower

Lender/Client

© iLOOKABOUT (US) Inc. dba Apex Software

2
2
.5

'

22.1'

Garage
497.3 sf

1
0
.0

'

34.5'

3
2
.5

'

34.5'

First Floor
1121.3 sf

2
1
.2

'

8.5'

1
.3

'

6.1'
7.5'

11
.3

'

11.4'

2
.0

'

11.8'
11.3'

3
2
.5

'

56.6'

Second Floor
1621.3 sf

Dining

1/2 Bath

Laundry
Kitchen

B
re

a
k
fa

s
t

Living Room Bed Bed

BathBed
Bath

Bonus Room

Sketch by Apex Sketch

AREA CALCULATIONS SUMMARY
Code Description Factor Net Size Perimeter Net Totals

GLA1 First Floor 1.0 1121.3 134.0 1121.3

GLA2 Second Floor 1.0 1621.3 184.8 1621.3

GAR Garage 1.0 497.3 89.2 497.3

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Net LIVABLE cnt 2 (rounded) 2,743

AREA CALCULATIONS BREAKDOWN
Name Base x Height x  Width = Area

First Floor  34.5 x 32.5 = 1121.3

Second Floor 6.1 x 1.3 = 7.9

  11.8 x 2.0 = 23.6

  34.5 x 32.5 = 1121.3

22.1 x 21.2 = 468.5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5 total items   (rounded)  2,743
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